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QUALITY -

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
AcADEMIC CALENDAR
ODD SEMESTER 2020-2021

i EvALuATION, Y2

S. No. DATE DAY ACTIVITY

1 24.8.2020 Monday English Attainment test

2 25.8.2020- Tuesday - Bridge Course for I UG
3.9.2020 Thursday students

3 27.8.2020 Monday English Attainment test

4 10.9.2020- Thursday- Internal test 1
12.9.2020 Saturday

5 14.09.2020 Monday Pick lots for PG project

6 04.12.2020 Friday ELT Practice teaching for II

M.A. English
7 11.12.2020 Friday Last working Day

Annual Quality Assurance Report (AQAR) (2020 - 2021)
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i EvALuATION, Y2

EVEN SEMESTER

S.No. DATE DAY ACTIVITY
1 15.02.2021 Monday- Internal test 1
Thursday

2 27.03.2021- Saturday - Internal test 2
31.03.2021 Wednesday

3 February - UG ELT project
March

4 30.03.2021 Tuesday UG & PG Project viva

5 15.04.2021 Thursday Final Consolidation

6 17.04. 2021 Saturday PG Project submission

7 21.04.2021 Wednesday Last Working Day

Annual Quality Assurance Report (AQAR) (2020 - 2021)




